Position

Maintenance Superintendent

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Safety/Regulatory Compliance

Administrator |

CMMS-Plant Administrative

Coordinator

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Carmel Area Wastewater
Agency (Monterey)

Carmel Area Wastewater
Agency (Monterey)

Carmel Area Wastewater
Agency (Monterey)

Carmel Area Wastewater
Agency (Monterey)

Carmel Area Wastewater
Agency (Monterey)

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$139,594

$103,612

$101,273

$94,037

$87,860

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,555

$18,691

$19,255

$13,824

$18,482



