Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Superintendent		Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)	Maintenance	\$139,594	\$36,555
Maintenance Mechanic III		Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)	Maintenance	\$103,612	\$18,691
Safety/Regulatory Compliance Administrator I		Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)	Maintenance	\$101,273	\$19,255
CMMS-Plant Administrative Coordinator		Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)	Maintenance	\$94,037	\$13,824
Maintenance Mechanic II		Carmel Area Wastewater Agency (Monterey)	Maintenance	\$87,860	\$18,482